PVS-R Series
Fast-Acting, UL Listed 600Vac/dc Solar Fuses
1210    BU-SB101425 Page 1 of 2 Data Sheet 4203
Catalog Symbol: PVS-R
Description
A range of UL 2579 fast-acting 600Vdc Class RK5 fuses specifically
designed to protect solar power systems in extreme ambient temperature,
high cycling and low level fault current conditions (reverse current,

20-60A
70-350A
General Information
• Designed specifically for the protection and isolation of photovoltaic
systems.
Typical Applications
• Photovoltaic Systems • Recombiner Boxes
• Solar DC Safety Switches
Recommended Fuse Blocks and Gear
Fits into standard Class RK5 holders, blocks and disconnects.
R600 Series Data Sheet 1111
DC Safety Switch Data Sheet 1162
Power Loss (Watts)
Catalog Amp Power Loss (Watts)
Number Rating 0.8 x In 1.0 x In
PVS-R-30 30A 2.3 4.0
PVS-R-60 60A 5.0 8.8
PVS-R-100 100A 7.6 13.6
PVS-R-200 200A 19.7 28.5
PVS-R-350 350A 24.6 43.5
Carton Quantity and Weight
Amp Carton Weight Per Carton
Ratings Qty. Lbs. Kg.
20–30 10 1.45 0.658